C U S H - A - B L O C K ®  S Y S T E M S
C U S T O M  E N G I N E E R E D  R O O F T O P  B L O C K  A S S E M B L I E S
W e s a n c o - Z S i . c o m   |   8 0 0 - 3 2 3 - 7 0 5 3
ZSi & Wesanco are part of the Ideal Tridon Group. Learn more at idealtridongroup.com
Custom Engineering
•  Custom Design
•  Load Calculations
•  Wind and Seismic Calculations

5
4
15
7
15
7
6
12
12
12
NOTES:
1) DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE IN INCHES UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
2) ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE NOMINAL.
BILL OF MATERIALS
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY. EAM
1 W201 EHHG60IN 1 5/8 X 3 1/4 - 12 GAUGE BACK TO BACK CHANNEL W/ SHORT SLOTS, 60" LENGTH 5 EA
2 W201 EHHG51.5IN 1 5/8 X 3 1/4 - 12 GAUGE  BACK TO BACK CHANNEL W/ SHORT SLOTS, 51.5" LENGTH 5 EA
3 W201 EHHG56.75IN 1 5/8 X 3 1/4 - 12 GAUGE  BACK TO BACK CHANNEL W/ SHORT SLOTS, 56.75" LENGTH 5 EA
4 W201 EHHG96.375IN 1 5/8 X 3 1/4 - 12 GAUGE  BACK TO BACK CHANNEL W/ SHORT SLOTS, 96.375" LENGTH 2 EA
5 W201 EHHG88.375IN 1 5/8 X 3 1/4 - 12 GAUGE  BACK TO BACK CHANNEL W/ SHORT SLOTS, 88.375" LENGTH 2 EA
6 W201 EHHG120IN 1 5/8 X 3 1/4 - 12 GAUGE  BACK TO BACK CHANNEL W/ SHORT SLOTS, 120" LENGTH 6 EA
7 W200HG56.75IN 1 5/8 X 1 5/8 - 12 GAUGE - SOLID CHANNEL, 56.75" LENGTH 7 EA
8 W200HG51.5IN 1 5/8 X 1 5/8 - 12 GAUGE - SOLID CHANNEL, 51.5" LENGTH 4 EA
9 W200HG96.375IN 1 5/8 X 1 5/8 - 12 GAUGE - SOLID CHANNEL, 96.375" LENGTH 2 EA
10 W200HG88.375IN 1 5/8 X 1 5/8 - 12 GAUGE - SOLID CHANNEL, 88.375" LENGTH 2 EA
11 W200HG64IN 1 5/8 X 1 5/8 - 12 GAUGE - SOLID CHANNEL, 64" LENGTH 5 EA
12 W201 EHHG56.75IN 1 5/8 X 3 1/4 - 12 GAUGE  BACK TO BACK CHANNEL W/ SHORT SLOTS, 56.75" LENGTH 4 EA
13 W200HG43.375IN 1 5/8 X 1 5/8 - 12 GAUGE - SOLID CHANNEL, 43.375" LENGTH 6 EA
14 W200HG47.375IN 1 5/8 X 1 5/8 - 12 GAUGE - SOLID CHANNEL, 47.375" LENGTH 6 EA
15 W200HG72IN 1 5/8 X 1 5/8 - 12 GAUGE - SOLID CHANNEL, 72" LENGTH 7 EA
16 W200HG76IN 1 5/8 X 1 5/8 - 12 GAUGE - SOLID CHANNEL, 76" LENGTH 6 EA
17 W5102 HG 2-HOLE RACK CONNECTOR 36 EA
18 W5524R HG 6-HOLE WING FITTING SINGLE CORNER GUSSET, RIGHT HAND 24 EA
19 W5524L HG 6-HOLE WING FITTING SINGLE CORNER GUSSET, LEFT HAND 16 EA
20 W5516 HG 8-HOLE WING FITTING DOUBLE CORNER GUSSET 10 EA